A-175
A
P
us
hb
ut
to
n

For Actuator
Type
Ordering Code
IP40 90˚ Round / Square PC401 IP65 90˚ Round / Square PC654
Rectangular PC402 Rectangular PC655
180˚ Round / Square PC403 180˚ Round / Square PC656
Rectangular PC404 Rectangular PC657
# Refer to spec for panel cutout dimensions and mounting instruction
Rated Voltage Ordering Code
6V AC/DC PL06X *
12V AC/DC PL12X *
24V AC/DC PL24X *
* X = choice of LED color
X Color
2 White
3 Red
5 Yellow
6 Green
7 Blue
8 Orange
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 C&K Switches:
  PLP160001  PLP160002  PLP160003  PLP160004  PLP160005  PLP160006  PLP160007  PLP160008